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ARCHITECTS and  DESIGNERS 

 
Richard Anderson 

Anderson Associates 
422 East Oak Street 

Fort Collins, CO 80524 
(970) 484-0306 

andersonarch@aol.com 

 

 
Don Bundy 

The Architects Studio 
151 West Mountain Avenue 

Fort Collins, CO 80521 
(970) 482-8125 

info@the-architects-studio.com 

 
Andy Carlson 

Wattle & Daub Contractors 
102 Bear Hollow Road 

Laporte, CO 80535 
(970) 493-2244 (bus) 
(970) 556-9322 cell) 

a.carlson@wattleanddaub.com 

 

 
Jim Cox 

CCMK Architecture Plus 
318 E. Oak Street 

Fort Collins, CO 80524 
(970) 493-1220 

A+@plusarch.com 

 
W. J. (Bud) Frick 

W. J. Frick Associates 
526 South College Avenue 

Fort Collins, CO 80524 
(970) 484-1467 

wjfdg@hotmail.com 

 

 
Per Hogestad 

1601 Sheely Drive 
Fort Collins, CO 80526 

(970) 484-5027 
(970) 481-4469 (cell) 

per.hogestad@comcast.net 

 
Tom Kalert 

CCMK Architecture Plus 
318 E. Oak Street 

Fort Collins, CO 80524 
(970) 493-1220 

A+@plusarch.com 

 
Glenn Konen 

The Architects Studio 
151 West Mountain Avenue 

Fort Collins, CO 80521 
(970) 482-8125 

info@the-architects-studio.com 

 
Dave Lingle 

Aller-Lingle-Massey Architects 
712 Whalers Way,  Bldg. B-100 

Fort Collins, CO 80525 
(970) 223-1820 

dlingle@aller-lingle-massey.com 
 

 

Byron McGough 
 Wattle & Daub Contractors 

102 Bear Hollow Road 
Laporte, CO 80535 

(970) 493-2244 (bus) 
(970) 215-4661 (cell) 

b.mcgough@wattleanddaub.com 

 

 
Kevin Murray 

Empire Carpentry 
P.O. Box 245 

Bellvue, CO  80512 
(970) 493-3499          

empire@verinet.com 

 

Ian Shuff 
Aller-Lingle-Massey Architects 
712 Whalers Way,  Bldg. B-100 

Fort Collins, CO 80525 
(970) 223-1820 

ishuff@aller-lingle-massey.com 

 

Thom Tisthammer 
Wattle & Daub Contractors 

102 Bear Hollow Road 
Laporte, CO 80535  

(970) 493-2244 (bus) 
(970) 481-3294 (Thom cell) 

t.tisthammer@wattleanddaub.com 

 

 
Heidi Shuff  

Studio S Architecture, LLC 
715 West Mountain Ave. 
Fort Collins, CO 80521 

970-231-1040 
heidishuff@gmail.com  

 

 
ENGINEERS AND SPECIAL TRADES 
 

 
Masonry 

 
Peter Farquhar 

Farquhar Masonry 
900 West Prospect Road 
Fort Collins, CO 80526 

(970) 218-4423 
Peter.farquhar@comcast.net 

 

 
Windows & Doors 

 
Mark Wernimont  

Colorado Sash & Door, Inc. 
PO Box 270682 

Fort Collins, CO 80527 
970-226-1460 

mwernimont@colosash.com 
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